
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Rental Uniforms (Annual Contract with 2 Options to 

Renew) 

ITB No. 16-100726 

Procurement Technician Angel Frazier 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the 

same prices, terms and conditions 

YES 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of Expiring 

Contract (If no previous contract, 

please indicate N/A)  

Rental Uniforms (Annual Contract with 2 Options to 

Renew) 

ITB No. 16-100726 

Expiring Contract Number, 

Contractor Name and Award Amount 

(Include increases and Total Award 

Amount) 

$1,127,538.25

$450,000.00 - Initial 

$168,938.25 - Change Order No. 1
$508,600.00 - 1st Renewal

CPA No. 1047459 - ARAMARK Uniform Services 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract (If 

multiple award, List Amount Spent 

per Contract and include Total 

Amount Spent) 

$652,320.28

$400,000.00 - Initial 

$252,320.28 - 1st Renewal

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE-Subcontractor (Prime: 

Company Name, Owner Name and 

Title, Number years in business and 

Number of Years doing business with 

DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, 

Address, Type of Work Provided, 

Number of years in business and 

Previous Business/Contracts and 

Amounts in DeKalb County) 

ARAMARK Uniform Services- Prime 

President: Mike Fadden 

Years in business: 82 

Years doing business with DeKalb: 12

Vendor did not meet the LSBE benchmark or provide 
good faith efforts but as the only bidder was allowed to 
proceed.  Note that this requires the vendor to purchase 
uniforms and then rent and clean them on a scheduled 
basis.  The cleaning is specialized due to the environment 
the employees work in and the contamination the 
uniforms are exposed to.

Attachments Renewal Request Form   




